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LEAGUE #197: MONDAY SENIOR DOUBLES 2019

WEEK #12 - 8/5/19

CENTER PHONE: 248-353-6540
MONDAY - 11:00 A.M. 80% OF DIFF - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE SECRETARY: BRU PORTER PHONE: 313-671-2734

RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 12
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS POS.
-------------- --- ---- ---- ----

1. #20-TEAM 20 33.5 14.5 13584 2
2. # 3-TEAM 3 33 15 13702 1
3. #17-TEAM 17 33 15 13308 4
4. # 6-TEAM 6 31.5 16.5 12618 13
5. # 2-TEAM 2 29.5 18.5 13060 5
6. #10-TEAM 10 29.5 18.5 12932 8
7. #23-TEAM 23 29 19 12856 10
8. # 1-TEAM 1 26 22 12977 6
9. #22-ENDURING MOMENTS 25.5 22.5 12965 7
10. # 7-TEAM 7 24 24 12810 11
11. # 4-TEAM 4 24 24 12497 14
12. #24-TEAM 24 23.5 24.5 11855 18
13. # 9-TEAM 9 23 25 13403 3
14. #21-TEAM 21 22 26 12497 14
15. # 8-TEAM 8 22 26 12021 17
16. #14-TEAM 14 21 27 12918 9
17. #12-TEAM 12 21 27 11817 19
18. #13-TEAM 13 20 28 11817 19
19. # 5-TEAM 5 20 28 11063 24
20. #16-TEAM 16 19.5 28.5 12661 12
21. #18-TEAM 18 19 29 11238 22
22. #15-TEAM 15 16 32 11093 23
23. #19-TEAM 19 15 33 11591 21
24. #11-TEAM 11 14.5 33.5 12292 16
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
279 CARLOS KITCHEN 724 KEITH MILNER 208.4 KEITH MILNER
279 CURTIS GRANT 696 LENEAR THRASHER 197.6 CURTIS GRANT
279 KEITH MILNER 693 WILLIE BUTLER 195.8 LENEAR THRASHER

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
276 KIM MEADOWS 671 KIM MEADOWS 193.3 KIM MEADOWS
232 YVONNE JONES 623 JACKIE NEWMAN 177.8 JACKIE NEWMAN
222 JACKIE NEWMAN 600 MARLENE AMERINE 177.7 VANESSA HORTON

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
488 TEAM 3 1278 TEAM 3
453 TEAM 17 1233 TEAM 17
449 TEAM 20 1229 TEAM 20
449 TEAM 7

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
488 TEAM 3 1278 TEAM 3
467 TEAM 17 1266 TEAM 17
461 TEAM 13 1255 TEAM 1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT PINS GMS AVG ENT PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TEAM 1 TM #13-TEAM 13
LILLIE JOHNSON 184 6241 36 173 CURTIS TALBERT 141 5010 36 139
WILLIE BUTLER 204 6688 36 185 DORTHY HUGHES 156 5079 33 153

TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #14-TEAM 14
MARLENE AMERINE 163 5906 36 164 ROBERT MCGUIRE 174 5227 30 174
PETER KING JR 199 7028 36 195 JACKIE NEWMAN 179 5870 33 177

TM #3-TEAM 3 TM #15-TEAM 15
GREG CASON 196 6722 36 186 JANICE ARMSTRONG 129 3942 31 127
KIM MEADOWS 195 6962 36 193 JOHN GORDON 167 5308 36 147
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ENT PINS GMS AVG ENT PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #4-TEAM 4 TM #16-TEAM 16
MYRNA SOUTHERN 184 5694 36 158 MARY WEATHERSBY 171 5800 35 165
GARY BLAKE 196 6533 36 181 ROBERT JACKSON SR 187 6484 36 180

TM #5-TEAM 5 TM #17-TEAM 17
DIANNE CHANDLER 130 4113 33 124 LOREE HUCKS 169 5865 36 162
ALVIN ALSTON 157 5129 33 155 LENEAR THRASHER 197 7050 36 195

TM #6-TEAM 6 TM #18-TEAM 18
PAT BAILEY 144 4819 33 146 DYNELL JOHNSON 128 3525 31 113
NATE GRIER 174 5420 30 180 LAMAR HENDERSON 160 5154 33 156

TM #7-TEAM 7 TM #19-TEAM 19
MARCIA GRANT 152 5710 36 158 YVONNE HAYES 147 5178 36 143
CURTIS GRANT 197 5930 30 197 JAMES WARREN 170 5177 33 156

TM #8-TEAM 8 TM #20-TEAM 20
YVONNE JONES 171 5810 35 166 CAROL RUTLEDGE 185 5556 33 168
DEWAYNE JONES 176 5804 35 165 KEITH MILNER 201 7503 36 208

TM #9-TEAM 9 TM #21-TEAM 21
VANESSA HORTON 185 5867 33 177 EVELYN MCLITTLE 167 4888 30 162
BILLY NEAL SR 204 6426 33 194 MILTON SLAY 181 5746 33 174

TM #10-TEAM 10 TM #22-ENDURING MOMENTS
ROSIE CLEMMONS 170 4709 29 162 SILVIA THOMAS 154 5152 33 156
HERSCHEL CLEMMONS 200 6893 36 191 CARLOS KITCHEN 196 7006 36 194

TM #11-TEAM 11 TM #23-TEAM 23
CHERYL FRIDAY 181 4129 27 152 LINDA MITCHELL 161 4321 27 160
TERRY D SMITH 181 5658 33 171 JOHN PICKETT 183 6693 36 185

TM #12-TEAM 12 TM #24-TEAM 24
MARILYN LLOYD 147 1858 12 154 ANGELO GATES 175 5452 36 151
ERROL DOUGLAS 168 5534 33 167 HAYWARD STAMPLEY 150 3754 24 156

*SUBSTITUTES*
31-LINDA PORTER-KING 150 3423 24 142
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ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS
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MONDAY - 11:00 A.M. 80% OF DIFF - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE SECRETARY: BRU PORTER PHONE: 313-671-2734

RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 12
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
ALVIN ALSTON 5129 33 155 DEWAYNE JONES 5804 35 165
BILLY ARMSTRONG 0 0 EDDIE CHILDRESS JR 0 0
MIKE BARNES 0 0 PETER KING JR 7028 36 195
GARY BLAKE 6533 36 181 CARLOS KITCHEN 7006 36 194
LARRY BLOCKER 0 0 WALTER MARTIN 0 0

WILLIE BUTLER 6688 36 185 ROBERT MCGUIRE 5227 30 174
GREG CASON 6722 36 186 KEITH MILNER 7503 36 208
HERSCHEL CLEMMONS 6893 36 191 JOHN PICKETT 6693 36 185
WINSTON COLES 0 0 ERNEST SIMMONS 0 0
ERROL DOUGLAS 5534 33 167 MILTON SLAY 5746 33 174

ANGELO GATES 5452 36 151 TERRY D SMITH 5658 33 171
JOHN GORDON 5308 36 147 ROBERT JACKSON SR 6484 36 180
CURTIS GRANT 5930 30 197 BILLY NEAL SR 6426 33 194
NATE GRIER 5420 30 180 HAYWARD STAMPLEY 3754 24 156
LAMAR HENDERSON 5154 33 156 CURTIS TALBERT 5010 36 139

PEARSON HOLMES 0 0 LENEAR THRASHER 7050 36 195
JAMES JOHNSON 0 0 JAMES WARREN 5177 33 156
DYNELL JOHNSON 3525 31 113

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
MARLENE AMERINE 5906 36 164 YVONNE JONES 5810 35 166
JANICE ARMSTRONG 3942 31 127 EVELYN LITTLEJOHN 0 0
PAT BAILEY 4819 33 146 MARILYN LLOYD 1858 12 154
DIANNE CHANDLER 4113 33 124 EVELYN MCLITTLE 4888 30 162
ROSIE CLEMMONS 4709 29 162 KIM MEADOWS 6962 36 193

MICHELE CONAWAY 0 0 VIRGIE MILLER 0 0
PHYLLIS CONNELLY 0 0 LINDA MITCHELL 4321 27 160
BESSIE DIXON 0 0 JACKIE NEWMAN 5870 33 177
CHERYL FRIDAY 4129 27 152 LINDA PORTER-KING 3423 24 142
MARCIA GRANT 5710 36 158 JOANN ROBINSON 0 0

YVONNE HAYES 5178 36 143 CAROL RUTLEDGE 5556 33 168
VANESSA HORTON 5867 33 177 MYRNA SOUTHERN 5694 36 158
LOREE HUCKS 5865 36 162 SILVIA THOMAS 5152 33 156
DORTHY HUGHES 5079 33 153 JAZZY TURNER 0 0
KATHERINE JENKINS 0 0 MARY WEATHERSBY 5800 35 165

LILLIE JOHNSON 6241 36 173 DENISE WILLIAMS 0 0


